Starting time
7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

Tee
1

1

1

1

@

NCGA

Seaver Cup
December 12, 2013
Rancho La Quinta Country Club
Round 1: Four-Ball Match Play

Team
SCGA

NCGA

NCGA

SCGA

SCGA

NCGA

NCGA

SCGA

Craig Calkins
David Delich
VS.

Jim Knoll
Gary Vanier

Danny Paniccia
Mike Stieler
VS.

Tim Hogarth
Corby Segal

Dick Engel
Robert Funk
VS.
Jason Anthony
Randy Haag

Jeff Hoffman
Austin Roberts
VS.

Jeff Coburn
Dan Sullivan
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Front Nine Back Nine Overall Points
2&1 lup 3&1 3
lup 3&2 4&3 3
2&1 lup 3&1 3

Halved .5

3&2 Halved 2&1 2.5
NCGA 6.5

SCGA 5.5




